VIRANHALTIJAPAATOKSET 22.10.2019

pykala

88
98
10§
118

pvm

30.4.2019
17.6.2019
9.7.2019
9.7.2019

asia

Tupakkatuotteiden vahittaismyyntilupa / Kultaranta Resort Oy
Tupakkatuotteiden vahittaismyyntilupa / Rantamakasiini Oy
Tupakkatuotteiden vahittaismyyntilupa / 1471 Petri Niemi Oy
Nikotiinivalmisteiden vahittdismyyntilupa / 1471 Petri Niemi Oy

paatéksentekija

Kirsi Puola
Kirsi Puola
Kirsi Puola
Kirsi Puola



